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1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Buxoroparranda" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Buxoroparranda" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: BUPD

2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Byxapckas obnactb, CapaeH, noc.CapasiH
Postal address: Byxapckas obnactb, CapaeH, noc.CapasH
E-mail address: parranda@mail.ru (mailto:parranda@mail.ru)
Official Website: www.buxoroparranda.uz (https://

www.buxoroparranda.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ATB XamkopbaHk Byxopo connuann
Current account: 20210000900417193001
MFI: 966

4 PETMCTPALMVOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALUOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200877841
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMmu rocy.u.apCTBeHHoﬁ CTaTUCTUKHU



KdC:

OKMNO:

OKOHX:

COATO:

144

14890359

21243

1706219836

Mokasarenu pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 1,2

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

1,1

0,5

1,5

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (oOHA0B 0,2

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed

funds:

1

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3I/IOHHOI71 KoMuccun mnm

nara
NPUHSATUSA
peleHus

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

nata
BCTYyNnneHums
K

0053aHHOCTAM

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

UCMNMONIHNTENbHOI O opraHa

®.1N.0.

Kamanosa
Masnyna
3usieBHa

Kabunos
Y6aigynno
3unsieBny

dappyx
WyxpaToBny
Xamunoos

Kamanosa
Komuna
KapumosHa

JonxHocTb

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

OpraH
3MUTEHTA,
NPUHSABLLNA
pelleHne

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

N3bpaH (HasHayeH)
/ BbIBEOEH 13
cocTaBa (yBONeH,
NCTeYeHne cpoka
MONHOMOYNIA)

N3bpaH (HasHayeH)

N3bpaH (HasHaueH)

N3bpaH (HasHa4eH)

N36paH (HasHauyeH)
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Information on the important facts for the year

29.06.2022 29.06.2022 Kabunosa
Hacuba
3usieBHa

HanmeHoBaHue Ne

CYWECTBEHHOro (pakta  CyLWECTBEHHOrO
dakTa

PeweHna OCA 6

N3MnHeHne coctase 8

HC

MN3MnHeHne coctase 8

npasneHns

HauncneHus 32

OVBNOEHOOB B akLUumn

NiumMeHeHnHn B 36

cocTaBe agpIMpPOB.ouLL

Ynen HC

Oca

[arta HacTynneHus
CyLWWeCTBEHHOro

pakTa
29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasarens

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Ha Havyano
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

N3bpaH (HasHayeH)

Lata nybnvkaumm

CYLLECTBEHHOr0
dakTa

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

Ha koHel,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 15065093.00 15280550.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 10898157.00 10942083.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 4166936.00 4338467.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021



Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)

Future expenses (3100)

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

22765.00

22765.00

4189701.00

4068755.00

3468572.00

600183.00

14241099.00

22765.00

22765.00

4361232.00

3697443.00

3396247.00

301196.00

12950120.00



Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

1361928.00

864684.00

1308.00

68026.00

46368.00

5026.00

3123.00

373393.00

2918.00

3.00

2915.00

116686.00

37352.00

1308.00

59740.00

1857.00

6670.00

3200.00

6559.00

11140.00

8225.00

2915.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

19674700.00

23864401.00

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

634914.00

5483515.00

180130.00

76955.00

6375514.00

916375.00

16775389.00

21136621.00

634914.00

5483515.00

220619.00

76955.00

6416003.00

612763.00



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

916375.00 612763.00

16572512.00 14107855.00

9861363.00 6304288.00
2536791.00 1830520.00
2085938.00 15641241.00
1178230.00 422254.00
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

9711.00

130952.00

275176.00

6711149.00

3644565.00

17488887.00

23864401.00

Report on financial results

HaumeHoBaHue Kon 3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA

nokasarens cTp. nepvoa NpoLwnioro roga
noxonbl pacxonpl
(Npnbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)

Net revenue from sales 010 3369870.00

of products (goods,

works and services)

Cost of goods sold 020 2092664.00

(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 1277206.00

sales of production

(goods, works and

services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, 040 978254.00

total (lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

67065.00

161219.00

599927.00

6611772.00

1191795.00

1682062.00

14720618.00

21136621.00

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos

LoXo4bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbiNnb) (ybbITKN)
11217333.00

10045965.00
1171368.00

1197366.00



Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

1850.00

300802.00

139611.00

169070.00

669573.00

113169.00

113169.00

185106.00
301750.00
710510.00
975818.00
949820.00
869309.00
869309.00
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Loss from foreign 200
exchange rate

differences

Other expenses from 210
financial operations

Income (loss) from 220
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and 230
losses

Profit (loss) before 240
income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250
Other taxes and feeson 260
profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaunmeHoBanve [Tata
ayouTopckom BblOayu
opraHusaumm nuueH3nm

187633.00 80511.00
187633.00 80511.00
187633.00 80511.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bug Harta Homep d.N.0. Konus
NNLEH3NYBAK NIOYEHNSBbIAAYN ayauTopcKkaymmMTopa aynmTopcKoro
ayanTOopPCKOro 3akioYeHURY ONTOPOB3AK NI0YEHUS
3aK/YeHNs NpoBOAMBLLETO
npoBepky
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Adopocnéd
ayant
cTaHgapT
MY X

2019-04-05 787

MyCTaKun

2023-04-03 12

ayanTopank

Xynocacu

YkTam 3arpyautb

Ounnos  (https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion,
%D0%90%D1%
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82%D0%BE%
D1%80_%D1%
85%D1%83%
D0%BB%D0%
BE%D1%81%
D0%B0%D1%
81%D0%
B8-2022_%D0%
B9%D0%B8%
D0%BB_%D1%
8F%D0%BA%
D1%83%D0%BLC
%D0%B8_%
D0%91%D1%
83%D1%85%
D0%BE%D1%
80%D0%BE%
D0%BF%D0%
B0%D1%80%
D1%80%D0%
B0%D0%BD%
D0%B4%D0%
B0O_%D0%90%
D0%96.pdf)

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHue

Kamanosa
Masnyna
3unaeBHa

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECToXUTENLCTBO)

(rocymapcTtBo, 0bnacTb,

ropoA, parnoH)

TOWKEHT Wwaxpwu

OcHoBaHwe, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHaioTcs
adpPunMpoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Ynen HC

Hata
(HacTynneHms
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2022-06-29



Kabwnos Byxopo waxpwm Ynen HC 2022-06-29
Y6aiioynno
3usesny

dappyx Byxopo waxpu YneH HC 2022-06-29
LyxpaToBuny
Xamnaos

Kamanosa byxopo waxpu Ynen HC 2022-06-29
Komuna
KapnmosHa

Kabunosa TowkeHT waxpwu Ynen HC 2022-06-29
Hacnba
Y6aigynnaesHa

Hoowup Byxopo TymaH YneH npasneHmns 2023-05-03
Komnnoeuy
JlaspoHoB

bypxoH byxopo waxpu YneH npasneHuns 2023-05-03
Po3ukosuny
Xanunos

OpTtuk XyceHoBu4  KoOroH TymaH YneH npasneHns 2023-05-03
MykunmoB

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4427
Harta: 18.05.2024



